Contact

www.linkedin.com/in/ preciousmckesson (LinkedIn)

Top Skills

Leadership Development
Public Speaking
Nonprofits

Honors-Awards
NAACP Freedom Fighter Award
YBI Influencer Award

Precious M.

Nebraska Democratic Party Executive Director

Omaha, Nebraska, United States

Experience

Nebraska Democratic Party
Executive Director
March 2022 - Present (1 year 6 months)
Lincoln, Nebraska Metropolitan Area

North Omaha Neighborhood Alliance President Of The Board Of Directors June 2016 - Present (7 years 3 months) Omaha, Nebraska, United States

NONA - North Omaha Neighborhood Alliance
Bringing North Omaha neighborhood associations together, and transforming
North Omaha Block-by-block.

U.S. Department of Education Special Assistant in Office of Communications and Outreach October 2021 - March 2022 (6 months) Washington, District of Columbia, United States

Nebraska Democratic Party

3 years 7 months

Finance Director
April 2020 - October 2021 (1 year 7 months)
Omaha, Nebraska, United States

Constituency Director
April 2018 - April 2020 (2 years 1 month)

Greater Omaha Area

Biden for President

Nebraska Political Director

July 2020 - November 2020 (5 months)

Nebraska, United States

Omaha Municipal Land Bank Omaha Land Bank Board Member January 2019 - August 2020 (1 year 8 months)

State of Nebraska Committee Clerk-Urban Affairs January 2018 - August 2019 (1 year 8 months)

Nebraska Legislature Urbans Affairs Committee Clerk January 2018 - August 2019 (1 year 8 months)

Douglas County District Court Legal Filing May 2016 - July 2017 (1 year 3 months)

Page 2 of 2